(R~86-1521)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 60137
apoprep on FEB 24 1986

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager is hereby authorized to extend the term of the
option agreement with MISSION PACIFIC ASSOCIATES (MPA), on file

in the office of the City Clerk as Document No. RR-257336-1 '

from February 28, 1986, to August 31, 1986, with the stipulation
that MPA pay a fee of $25,000 per month during the extension
period for each month or part thereof during which the lease
remains unexecuted; all such amounts due and payable on the first

day of each month.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By

Haro 0. Valderhaug J
Deputy City Attorney
HOV:ps
02/10/86
Or.Dept:Prop.
R-86-1521

Form=r .none

YA A
~PAGE 1 OF 1- C3.15%7



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on FEB24 1986 )
by the following vote:

<
)
=
w

Councilmen Nays Not Present Ineligible

Abbe Wolfsheimer B/ D D D
Bill Cleator D D B/ D
Gloria McColl @ O O O
William Jones ¢ 0O 1 O
Ed Struiksma E/ D D D
Mike Gotch & O O O
Judy McCarty Bj D D D
Uvaldo Martinez E/ D D D
Mayor ~H = = = VACANT

AUTHENTICATED BY:

ED STRUIKSMA
Deputy Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.

(Seal) CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR '

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California ,

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

reoarof) - R65137  scomer FEB24 1986

CC-1276 (Rev. 12-85)

0145




RECEIVEU
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

1985 FEB 12 ¢4 3 23 AR

SAN DIEGO, CALIF.



